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Dublin Distance Fiesta 
Friday-Saturday, March 20, 21 

Dublin High School 
 

8151 Village Parkway, Dublin, CA 8151 Village Parkway, Dublin, CA 
Over 240 schools, 4000 athletes 2 day Distance Event Extravaganza! 

EVENT WEBSITE LINK 
LINK to Buy GoFan Spectator Tickets  

 

MCHS COACHES ATTENDING: Greg Fogg, Chad Petrik, Jessica Helms 
 

MCHS TRACK & FIELD ROSTER (28 TOTAL ATHLETES):  
 

19 BOYS: Hugh C, Kade F, Linden G, Jackson H, Cameron J, Laszlo K, Johnathan M, James M, Theo 
M, Ricardo O, Austin P, Liam P, Jonathan R, Ezekiel R, Keon T, Logan T, Trystan T, Kevin T, Milo W 
9 GIRLS: Sophie B, Quinne C, Sloan C, Aria D, Savannah F, Andi FSofia C, Keeley G, Carlie T, JoslynT 

 

HOTEL INFO: Holiday Inn, Dublin Pleasanton (6680 Regional Street)  

-6 Hotel Rooms: Room #1) Coach Greg, Room #2) Coach Chad + Liam, Room #3) Coach Jessica + 

Jackson, Room #4) Amy Wiese, Room #5) 2 Girls: Savannah, Carlie, Room #6) 3 Boys: Kevin T, 

James M, Milo W   NOTE:  All Athletes are driving with their parents, unless identified above ^  

 

FRIDAY HEATS 

 

 

 

MCHS 

'26 Track 

DDF Roster

Fri, 3/20/26 

-Sat, 3/21/26

(3/19/26)

Last 

Name

First 

Name

Boy/

Girl

Friday/

Saturday

DDF 

1600 

Seed 

Time

DDF 

1600 

Heat #

DDF 1600 

FRIDAY:

-Girls Heats #1 - #13
(11:00 AM - 12:44 PM)

-Boys Heats #1 - #26
(12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

SATURDAY: 

-Girls Heats #14 - #26
(8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

-Boys Heats #27 - #52
(9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

-Girls Heats #27 - #29
(4:32 PM - 4:58 PM

-Boys Heats #53 - #55
(4:58 PM - 5:21 PM)

Muir James Boy Friday 05:58.00 5 (12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

Roman Ezekiel Boy Friday 05:47.02 7 (12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

Oseguera Ricky Boy Friday 05:14.40 21 (12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

Petrik Liam Boy Friday 05:13.00 22 (12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

MCHS 

'26 Track 

DDF Roster

Fri, 3/20/26 

-Sat, 3/21/26

(3/19/26)

Last 

Name

First 

Name

Boy/

Girl

Friday/

Saturday

DDF 

3200 

Seed 

Time

DDF 

3200 

Heat #

DDF 3200

FRIDAY: 

-Girls Heats #1-#8
(3:34 PM - 5:37 PM)

-Boys Heats #1-#15
(6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

SATURDAY:

-Boys Heats #16 - #20
(6:53 PM - 7:48 PM)

-Girls Heats #9 - #10
(7:48 PM - 8:21 PM)

-Boys Heats #21 - #22
(8:21 PM - 8:48 PM)

Oseguera Ricky Boy Friday 11:45.80 5 (6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

Trenam Kevin Boy Friday 10:40.00 11 (6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

Helms Jackson Boy Friday 10:10.46 15 (6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

Wiese Milo Boy Friday 10:22.00 14 (6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

https://sites.google.com/dublinusd.org/dublincrosscountry/dublin-distance-fiesta
https://gofan.co/event/6344571?schoolId=CA22904
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Dublin Distance Fiesta  
 

MCHS Athlete Event Schedule 
 

SATURDAY 1600m HEATS 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

MCHS 

'26 Track 

DDF Roster

Fri, 3/20/26 

-Sat, 3/21/26

(3/19/26)

Last 

Name

First 

Name

Boy/

Girl

Friday/

Saturday

DDF 

1600 

Seed 

Time

DDF 

1600 

Heat #

DDF 1600 

FRIDAY:

-Girls Heats #1 - #13
(11:00 AM - 12:44 PM)

-Boys Heats #1 - #26
(12:44 PM - 3:34 PM)

SATURDAY: 

-Girls Heats #14 - #26
(8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

-Boys Heats #27 - #52
(9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

-Girls Heats #27 - #29
(4:32 PM - 4:58 PM

-Boys Heats #53 - #55
(4:58 PM - 5:21 PM)

Dossat Aria Girl Saturday 06:03.08 14 (8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

Fogg Savannah Girl Saturday 05:52.12 18 (8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

Barrow Sophie Girl Saturday 05:42.00 21 (8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

Graziani Keeley Girl Saturday 05:36.98 22 (8:00 AM - 9:32 AM)

Tribbey Joslyn Girl Saturday 05:15.91 27 (4:32 PM - 4:58 PM)

Gierhart Linden Boy Saturday 05:06.00 27 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Trenam Kevin Boy Saturday 04:52.00 40 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Fitch Kade Boy Saturday 04:49.65 42 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Helms Jackson Boy Saturday 04:45.31 45 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Thompson Logan Boy Saturday 04:45.10 46 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Wiese Milo Boy Saturday 04:41.43 48 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)

Cochrane Hugh Boy Saturday 04:33.29 51 (9:32 AM - 12:02 PM)
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Dublin Distance Fiesta  
 

MCHS Athlete Event Schedule 
 

SATURDAY 800m HEATS 
 

 
 
 
 

 

MCHS 

'26 Track 

DDF Roster

Fri, 3/20/26 

-Sat, 3/21/26

(3/19/26)

Last 

Name

First 

Name

Boy/

Girl

DDF 

800 

Seed 

Time

DDF 

800 

Heat #

DDF 800 

SATURDAY ONLY: 

-Girls Heats #1 - #32
(12:02 PM - 1:51 PM)

-Boys Heats #1 - #56
(1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

-Girls Heats #33 - #38
(5:21 PM - 5:39 PM)

-Boys Heats #57 - #67
(5:39 PM - 6:06 PM)

-Girls Heats #39 - #43
(6:06 PM - 6:31 PM)

-Boys Heats #68 - #72
(6:31 PM - 6:53 PM)

Barrow Sophie Girl 02:34.00 34 (5:21 PM - 5:39 PM)

Trenam Carlie Girl 02:38.27 30 (12:02 PM - 1:51 PM)

Fogg Andi Girl 02:26.00 39 (6:06 PM - 6:31 PM)

Quinne Crocker Girl 02:24.51 40 (6:06 PM - 6:31 PM)

Sloane Crocker Girl 02:20.43 41 (6:06 PM - 6:31 PM)

Mc Cloud Johnathan Boy 02:31.37 19 (1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

Petrik Liam Boy 02:32.29 17 (1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

Fitch Kade Boy 02:15.00 47 (1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

Muir Theo Boy 02:16.60 44 (1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

Thom Keon Boy 02:13.08 51 (1:51 PM - 4:32 PM)

Treinen Trystan Boy 02:08.02 59 (5:39 PM - 6:06 PM)

Kearns Laszlo Boy 02:03.94 65 (5:39 PM - 6:06 PM)

Rath Jonathan Boy 01:58.56 70 (6:31 PM - 6:53 PM)

Jones Cameron Boy 01:55.27 72 (6:31 PM - 6:53 PM)
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Dublin Distance Fiesta  
 

MCHS Athlete Event Schedule 
 

SATURDAY 3200m HEATS 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GO PUMAS!!! 

MCHS 

'26 Track 

DDF Roster

Fri, 3/20/26 

-Sat, 3/21/26

(3/19/26)

Last 

Name

First 

Name

Boy/

Girl

Friday/

Saturday

DDF 

3200 

Seed 

Time

DDF 

3200 

Heat #

DDF 3200

FRIDAY: 

-Girls Heats #1-#8
(3:34 PM - 5:37 PM)

-Boys Heats #1-#15
(6:15 PM - 9:18 PM)

SATURDAY:

-Boys Heats #16 - #20
(6:53 PM - 7:48 PM)

-Girls Heats #9 - #10
(7:48 PM - 8:21 PM)

-Boys Heats #21 - #22
(8:21 PM - 8:48 PM)

Tribbey Joslyn Girl Saturday 11:16.21 9 (7:48 PM - 8:21 PM)

Cochrane Hugh Boy Saturday 09:42.0 19 (6:53 PM - 7:48 PM)

Petrik Austin Boy Saturday 09:35.69 20 (6:53 PM - 7:48 PM)


